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The (making of the) Future of Digital Media
sco9.dinsdale@sonymusic.com
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The Commercial Lens

Repertoire

Marketing Distribution

Business Development
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The Crea?ve Process

 New tools provoke crea?ve innova?on

 Decrease in the cost of produc?on

 Increase in consumer expecta?ons

 Retooling ROI equa?ons

 The crea?vity debate

 New licensing models
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The Marketers Challenge

Purchase RecommendAwareProspect Expose Interest
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The Digital Transforma?on of Media Marke?ng

 The customer …

 As marketer

 As co‐curator

 As co‐creator

 Control freaks beware

 Mul?‐plaNorm marke?ng

 Increased visibility and accountability
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Share of Wallet & Mul?‐Tasking Challenges
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Consumer Proximity & Insight
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Distribu?on: 20+ Million (Music) Sellers
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Piracy vs. The Margin War

 music consumption at an all time high
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Music Top 50 in Sales (x,000,000s) by Decade

87

380

456

610

79

0

100

200

300

400

500

600

700

60s 70s 80s 90s 00s

• Challenges to funding creativity, especially for emerging talent
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A Premium on Business Development
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• New demands on the creative process



13

The “Tradi?onal” Media Supply Chain

Supply Produce Distribute Sell Consume

Launch

Develop

DesignSupply

“professional grade”, rigid

invitation-only,
lengthy & linear

processes

scale-driven, high barriers to entry, capital intensive 
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Digital Changes (almost) Everything

Supply Produce Distribute Sell Consume

Launch

Develop

DesignSupply

consumer & tech-driven, accessible

fast, responsive
cycle times

low(er) barriers to entry, global, venture-backed innovation
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Here comes the cloud …
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Transforma?ons in Media Experiences
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The Future of Media … in Hindsight?
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Access‐Driven PlaNorms
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Virtual Economies
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The Future of Media

Repertoire

Marketing Experience

Business Development


